Receipt for a contribution to the CROP Hunger Walk and Church World Service

Thanks to:	Signed:		
	Contributor's name		Name of person receiving contribution and date
For:			
	Amount of contribu	ition and/or type of in-kind	contribution
			ons and communions working in partnership to orld. CWS is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit.
Your gift is tax deductable as allowed by law.		CHURCH WORLD SERVICE	P.O. Box 968 Elkhart, IN 46515 (574) 264-3102 800-297-1516
Receipt for a cont	ribution to the CROP	Hunger Walk and	Church World Service
Thanks to:		Signed:	Name of person receiving contribution and date
	Contributor's name		Name of person receiving contribution and date
For:			
	Amount of contribu	ition and/or type of in-kind	contribution
			ons and communions working in partnership to orld. CWS is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit.
Your gift is tax deductable as allowed by law.		CHURCH WORLD SERVICE	P.O. Box 968 Elkhart, IN 46515 (574) 264-3102 800-297-1516
			·
Receipt for a cont	ribution to the CROP	Hunger Walk and	Church World Service
Thanks to:		Signed:	Name of person receiving contribution and date
	Contributor's name		Name of person receiving contribution and date
For:			
	Amount of contribu	ition and/or type of in-kind	contribution

Church World Service is an ecumenical ministry of 37 Christi an denominations and communions working in partnership to eradicate hunger and poverty and promote peace and justice around the world. CWS is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit.

